John

John

Jahn

Oswalt

QOswalt

Oswalt

Credit Card Meter

Giant Eagle

Fahey Bank

Credit Card Meter

Credit Card Meter
Pasguatone's La Plaia
Shamrock Club of Columbus

Graphic Technologies
Deluxe for Business
Triumph Communications
Franklin County Democratic
Party

Hofbrauhaus

Clintonville Area Chamber of
Commerce

Renaissance Hotels

MeTigue McGinnis & Colombo,

LLC
Triumph Communications

PayPal
United Way of Central Ohig

Fahey Bank

Triumph Communications
Mills for City Councit

2700 Impound Lot Rd
840 W 3rd Avenue

127 N Main Street

2700 Impound Lot Rd
2700 Impound Lot Rd
5766 Emporium Square
60 West Castle Road

1082 Michigan Ave
532 Main Street
3680 Victoria St N
1480 Dublin Road

929 Harrison Avenue Ste 100
800 Goodale Avenue

4219 N High Street
50 N, 3rd Avenue

545 E Town Street
1480 Dublin Road
2211 N 1* Street

360 S Third Street

1082 Michigan Ave
127 N Main Street

1082 Michigan Ave
1480 Dublin Road
545 E Town Street

Columbus
Columbus
Marion

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Groveport
Shoreview
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
San Jose
Columbus

Columbus
Marign

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Sheetl

OH
OH
CA
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

Irage 2

43207
43212
43302
43207
43207
43231
43207

43201
43125
65126
43215

43215
43212

43214
43215

43215
43215
95131
43215

43201
43302

43201
43215
43215

41712015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
1/23/20156
2/25/2015

2/25/2015
2/2712015
212712015

32/2015

31212015
3212015

3/4/2015
3/4/2015

311712015
3118/2015
3/18/2015
3/25/2015

3/25/2015
411/2015

41112015
4/6/2015
4/13/2015

$
$
]
3
$
$
$

© & o A W N
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:3

$
$

0.25
6.12
30.00
0.25
0.25
286.45
$500.00

4,250.00
673.73
102.32

2,500.00

1.000.00
54.20

600.00
84,88

6.485.25
2,500.00
290.30
506.00

162.80
10.00

4,250.00
2.500.00

$121,850.00

$163,238.93

Parking

Meeting Expense
Service Charge
Parking

Parking

Meeting Expense
Sponsorship

Consulting Services
Printing
Checks
Consulling Services

Event Tickels
Meeting Expense

Event Tickets
Meeling Expense

Legal Services
Consulting Services
Merchant Fee
Event Tickets

Parade candy
Service Fee

Consulling Services
Consulting Services
Contribution

DC 318
DC 318
EFT 318
oC 3B
oC 318
oc 318

1166 318

1165 31B
1001 318
EFT 318
1002 318

1003 31B
Dc 3B

1005 318
DC 318

1006 31B
1007 318
EFT 3B
1008 318

1009 318
EFT 318

1010 318
1011 31B
1012 31B



